
ASHWOOD SHOW JUMPING 19th June 2021

Start Times V4 as at 18th June 19:51
Order Number Order Status Class Time Rider Horse
5867 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:30 Harry Giffard Star
6076 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:33 Edison Williams Breeze
5905 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:36 Ben Calcot Clover
5858 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:39 Jack Kidd Minky
6094 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:42 Charles edwards Ruby
5856 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:42 Martha Ellis Charlie
5819 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:45 Anna Tisdale Fly
6072 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:48 Rebecca read Max
6081 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:51 Tamira Branson Wilkins Jessie
6094 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:54 Ava-Leigh edwards Rolo
6141 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:57 Holly Buckingham Codi 
6141 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 10:00 Tiarna Sally

6079 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:20 Bella Patton Marzipan
6076 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:23 Edison Williams Breeze
5905 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:26 Ben Calcot Clover
5858 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:29 Jack Kidd Minky
5856 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:32 Martha Ellis Charlie
5819 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:35 Anna Tisdale Fly
6072 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:38 Rebecca read Max
6141 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:41 Holly Buckingham Codi 
6141 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:44 Tiarna Sally

5856 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:09 Martha Ellis Charlie
5849 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:12 Millie Charlie bear
6080 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:15 Alicia Stanton Bouncer
6062 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:18 Amanda Couzens-davies Chez
6081 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:21 Mia Branson Wilkins Jessie
6073 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:24 Lily Madders Lady Mae
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6071 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:27 Connie Askin Miss Atomic Bomb
5971 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:30 Lillie Stanley Colly
5853 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:33 Tracey Rock Oakley
5545 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:36 Helen Jordan Buster
6103 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:39 Melissa Brydon Tequila
6133 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:42 Vikki Lymer Maggie
6132 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:45 Amy Wheeler Rob Roy
6133 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:48 Vikki Lyme Maggie

6062 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:13 Amanda Couzens-davies Chez
5545 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:15 Helen Jordan Buster
6073 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:18 Lily Madders Lady Mae
6071 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:20 Connie Askin Miss Atomic Bomb
5971 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:23 Lillie Stanley Colly
6079 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:25 Lizzie Sargeant Sinne
6133 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:28 Vikki Lymer Maggie
6132 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:30 Amy Wheeler Rob Roy
6133 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:33 Vikki Lyme Maggie
6074 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:35 Gracie Lloyd Tullamoon Black Pearl
5958 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:38 Isla McCowan Romeo
5694 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:40 Millie Ebony
6081 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:43 Mia Branson Wilkins Jessie
5954 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:45 Tallis Byat William
6083 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:48 Shelley Brydon Mason Happigolucki
5983 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:50 Karen Tidman Welsh Wizzard
5138 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:53 Anne Marshall Buzz
6112 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:55 Chris Crane Bonnie

Class 4 - 60cms 12:58

6081 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:18 Mia Branson Wilkins Jessie
5954 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:20 Tallis Byat William
6083 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:23 Shelley Brydon Mason Happigolucki
5983 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:25 Karen Tidman Welsh Wizzard
5138 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:28 Anne Marshall Buzz
5694 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:30 Millie Ebony
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5921 On hold Class 5 - 65cms 13:33 Gill Rawlings Buddy
6112 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:35 Chris Crane Bonnie
5922 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:38 Molly Bob
5849 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:40 Millie Charlie bear
5819 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:43 Holly Thomas Royal Boy
6079 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:45 Lizzie Sargeant Sidney
6063 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:48 V Cooper Rosie
6086 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:50 Sienna Millard Tempesta
5978 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:53 Chloe mai cotterill Pandora
5958 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:55 Isla McCowan Sox
5865 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:58 Francesca Jackson Mai
5951 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 14:00 Chloe Brewster Benny
5949 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 14:03 Olivia Penny
5938 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 14:05 Hannah Parton Flynn
5869 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 14:08 Mark Jones Mono's Manny
5789 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 14:10 Fiona Heath Dolly the unicorn
5381 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 14:13 Jessica Allen Riley

5958 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:33 Isla McCowan Sox
5865 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:35 Francesca Jackson Mai
5954 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:35 Tallis Byat William
5951 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:38 Chloe Brewster Benny
5949 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:38 Olivia Bexon Penny
5938 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:40 Hannah Parton Flynn
5922 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:40 Molly watton Bob
5819 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:43 Holly Thomas Royal boy
5790 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:45 Freya Cora
6069 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:48 Karen Gollins Ronnie
5282 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:50 Sophie Eardley Greenacres Hot Blue
6105 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:53 Sienna Millard Tempesta
5980 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:53 Katie Johns Bluebell Diamond
6068 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:55 Jo green Marley
5951 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 14:58 Rebecca Bosworth Sprocket
5934 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 15:00 Lisa Goodwin Katinka
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5870 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 15:03 Lucy Tudor Newmiln Seattle
5852 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 15:05 Jessica Clarke Galway Guiness
5849 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 15:08 Kerry On the rox
5951 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 15:10 Ellie-Mae Brewster Amber
5830 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 15:13 Karen Veitch Altimo
6104 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 15:15 Jessica Pixie
6098 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 15:18 Poppy Dixon Max
6136 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 15:20 Sarah Johnson Creamy

5951 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 15:40 Ellie-Mae Brewster Amber
5830 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 15:43 Karen Veitch Altimo
5951 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 15:45 Rebecca Bosworth Sprocket
5934 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 15:48 Lisa Goodwin Katinka
5870 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 15:50 Lucy Tudor Newmiln Seattle
5852 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 15:53 Jessica clarke Galway Guiness
6104 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 15:55 Jessica Pixie
6136 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 15:58 Sarah Johnson Creamy
6097 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 16:00 Erica Turtle Simply Harry
5849 Completed Class 8 - 95cms 16:03 Kerry On the rox

Completed Class 8 - 95cms 16:05 Zea Adams Amber
6085 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 16:08 Shirley Cadwallader The Sauce Pot
6077 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 16:10 Kira Ward Crested Diamond
5788 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 16:13 Meg Askey Allan
5605 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 16:15 Ashleigh Barney
5951 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 16:18 Ellie-Mae Brewster Penton Kite
6100 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 16:20 Avie Annie
6111 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 16:23 Claire Boston Cassius

Class 8 - 95cms 16:43 Zea Adams Amber
6085 Completed Class 8 - 95cms 16:45 Shirley Cafwallader The Sauce zpot
6077 Completed Class 8 - 95cms 16:48 Kira Ward Crested Diamond
6098 Completed Class 8 - 95cms 16:50 Leah Dixon Aldorro
5951 Completed Class 8 - 95cms 16:53 Ellie-Mae Brewster Penton Kite
5925 On hold Class 8 - 95cms 16:55 Megan Baxter coevers RS
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6111 Completed Class 8 - 95cms 16:58 Claire Boston Cassius
Completed Class 8 - 95cms 17:00 Zea Adman Buster

5985 Completed Class 9 - 105cms 17:15 Lucy Blumberg Strawberry
6100 Completed Class 9 - 105cms 17:18 Avie Price Tag

Completed Class 9 - 105cms 17:20 Zea Adams Buster
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